
4° Trofeo Città di Jesolo
Classifica per nazioniJesolo (VE) 19/03/2011

Junior
Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.

1 USA 233,050 61,400 58,850 57,700 55,100

ROSS KYLA 58,750 5,800 9,650 15,450 6,000 8,900 6,000 8,850 14,850 5,700 7,850 13,55014,900
KOCIAN MADISON 57,750 5,800 9,000 14,800 6,000 8,800 6,000 8,450 14,450 5,600 8,100 13,70014,800
OHASHI KATELYN 57,700 5,800 8,750 14,550 6,200 8,700 6,600 7,600 14,200 5,800 8,250 14,05014,900
PRIESMAN ALEXI 57,150 6,500 9,250 15,750 5,900 8,350 5,900 7,450 13,350 5,500 8,300 13,80014,250
PRICE ELIZABETH 56,050 5,800 9,600 15,400 5,700 7,300 5,700 8,500 14,200 5,400 8,050 13,45013,000
FASSBENDER ERICHA 53,500 5,800 7,600 13,400 5,600 8,150 5,300 7,950 13,250 5,600 7,600 -0,10 13,10013,750

2 RUSSIAN FED. 220,500 55,750 55,250 55,150 54,350

GRISHINA ANASTASIA 57,050 5,800 8,700 14,500 6,300 8,800 5,900 7,700 13,600 5,600 8,250 13,85015,100
SIDOROVA ANASTASIA 56,150 5,800 8,600 14,400 5,400 7,550 6,400 8,400 14,800 5,700 8,400 -0,10 14,00012,950
SIDOROVA KRISTINA 53,500 5,000 8,600 13,600 5,700 7,800 4,900 8,150 13,050 5,300 8,050 13,35013,500
SHELGUNOVA EVGENIYA 50,900 5,800 7,050 12,850 5,900 7,800 5,100 6,100 11,200 5,600 7,650 -0,10 13,15013,700
RODIONOVA ANNA 49,900 5,000 8,250 13,250 5,600 4,800 5,600 8,100 13,700 5,200 7,350 12,55010,400
CHEMAREVA IULIIA 48,600 4,400 8,350 12,750 4,900 6,700 4,400 7,150 11,550 4,600 8,100 12,70011,600

3 ITALY 214,750 54,000 53,500 54,050 53,200

MENEGHINI ELISA 54,450 5,000 8,700 13,700 5,000 8,550 5,400 8,350 13,750 5,000 8,450 13,45013,550
DE AGOSTINI FRANCESC 53,400 5,000 8,350 13,350 5,200 8,250 5,700 7,600 13,300 5,200 8,100 13,30013,450
CARNESSALI GRETA 52,950 4,000 8,500 12,500 5,200 8,050 5,400 8,150 13,550 5,000 8,650 13,65013,250
RICCIARDI SARA 52,400 5,000 8,750 13,750 4,900 7,800 5,000 8,450 13,450 4,700 7,800 12,50012,700
LEOLINI ALESSIA 51,150 4,400 8,800 13,200 5,100 8,150 4,400 7,500 11,900 4,800 8,000 12,80013,250
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